
Updated : 1 December 2016 

 

 
 

FNQ BUS LINES PTY LTD  
19 Sawmill Road, Mossman QLD 4873  
(T): 07/4098 2380 / (F): 07/4098 2946 

Email: info@fnqbuslines.com.au 

 
TIMETABLE – WONGA RUN S662 

 

ROUTE NO S662 TIME AM  TIME PM  LOCATION  
MORNING RUN 7.37  Caltex Service Station 

 7.38  Centrelink 

 7.54  Marlin Drive Bus Shelter 

 7.55  Oleander Drive bus shelter 

 8.00  Wonga Beach State School 

 8.02  Snapper Island Drive – Bells Park Shelter 

 8.18  Mossman State School 

 8.20  Mossman State High School 

AFTERNOON RUN    

  3.05 Mossman State High School 

  3.22 Wonga Beach State School 

  3.23 Snapper Island Drive – Bells Park Shelter 

  3.30 Marlin Drive bus shelter 

  3.32 Oleander Drive bus shelter 

  3.48 Mossman Pre-School 

  3.50 Caltex Service Station 
  

 

 

mailto:info@fnqbuslines.com.au

